
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 
2018-2019 

 
Term dates as follows: 
 
Autumn term 2018:  Tuesday, 4 September – Friday, 26 October  
    Monday, 5 November – Thursday, 20 December 
 
Spring term 2019:  Tuesday, 8 January – Friday, 22 February 
    Monday, 4 March – Friday, 12 April 
 
Summer term 2019:  Monday, 29 April – Friday 24 May 
    Monday, 3 June – Friday, 19 July 
 

 
Bank holiday during term time (School closed): 
 
Monday, 6 May 
 
 
School will be closed for training days as follows: 
 
Monday, 3 September 2018      
Monday, 7 January 2019   
Friday, 21 December 2018   (day in lieu of twilight training) 
Friday, 8 March 2019   
Monday, 22 July 2019              (day in lieu of twilight training) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


